
Rocky Mountain/Mountain/West Coast/Offshore (RMW) Pre-Proposal Conference 
Attendee Report 

January 23, 2023, 12:00 p.m. – 16:00 p.m. EST 

Lawrence Michael Ruiz larry@qualitytrustinc.com 
Mark Iden mark.iden@bp.com 

Patricia Haberling phaberling@parpacific.com 

Kristine Morlock kmorlock@petrostar.com 

Joshua Young joshua.young@p66.com 

Donald A Lannom DA.Lannom@gmail.com 

Robin Martin 
 

Glenn Moffett glenn@moffettoil.com 
Kassim Osgood kassim@cadaenergy.com 

Gary Clyne gary@cadaenergy.com 

Louis Butler louis@cadaenergy.com 

Tamara Bujhawan tamara@cadaenergy.com 

Sade Khan sade.khan@tosl.com 

Paule Loupe paul.loupe@loupegroupinternational.com 

Keith Fogg kfogg@davisonfuels.com 

Bobby Kianetski bobby@globalprocurementsource.com 

Iola D. Edwards iola@sequeinfratech.com 

Rafik Mishreki 
 

Slate Veazey 
 

Jennifer Watson 
 

Mark Tillmon mark@ufande.com 

Dennis Williams 
 

Vicki Garbutt 
 

Corey Cousins 
 

Sid Siddiqui sid@adeptlinkinc.com 

Johnathan Schab John@ramseycompanies.com 
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